
 

 

 

 

 

SECOND PHASE 

 

 

    UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS 

DATE-SHEET FOR B.A. (HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM(CBCS-

LOCF) SEMESTER EXAMINATION, AUGUST-2022 MEANT FOR PART-III (VI SEMESTER) & PART-II (IV 

SEMESTER) STUDENTS ALONGWITH THIS ONLY EX-STUDENTS, ESSENTIALS REPEATERS AND 

IMPROVEMENT CASES OF PART-I (II SEMESTER) SHALL ALSO APPEAR AS PER RULE. 

Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2019 & 2020) 

 

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT          :           9:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON 
 

DATE/DAY SEM. UNIQUE 

PAPER CODE 

DESCRIPTION 

05th August, 2022 

Friday 
II 

As per Date Sheet for Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course (AECC-I) Part-I (II 

Semester) Examination August-2022 (Time- 3:00 PM) Meant for Part-III (VI Semester) 

Part-II (IV Semester) students along with this only Ex-students, Essential Repeaters and 

Improvement cases of Part-I.(II Semester) shall also appear as per rule. 
06th August, 2022 

Saturday 
VI 12481601 International Economics  

07th August, 2022 

Sunday 
IV 

12483303 

12483901 

12483302 

Research Methods and Statistical Packages               

Entrepreneurial Skills                                                      SEC 

Personality Development & Interpersonal skills             

08th August, 2022 

Monday 
II 12481201 Microeconomics and Applications-II           

10th August, 2022 

Wednesday 
II 12481202 Mathematics for Business Economics 

11th August, 2022 

Thursday 
VI 

12487901 

12487902 

12487910 

12487911 

12487916 

12487918 

Indian Economy 

Environmental Economics                                        

Derivatives and Currency Markets 

Indian Financial System                                           DSE 

New Ventures Planning And Implementation 

Marketing Analytics 

12th August, 2022  

Friday 
II 

12485904 

12485905 

12485907 

Dynamics of New Venture                                  Generic Elective          

Digital Marketing 

Contemporary Issue in Indian Economy             (Time- 3:00 PM ) 

13th August, 2022 

Saturday 
IV 12481401 Macroeconomics and Applications-II 

14th August, 2022 

Sunday 
VI 

12487901 

12487902 

12487910 

12487911 

12487915 

12487918 

Indian Economy 

Environmental Economics                                        

Derivatives and Currency Markets 

Indian Financial System                                           DSE 

New Ventures Planning And Implementation 

Marketing Analytics 

16th August, 2022 

Tuesday 
IV 12481402 Basic Econometrics 

17th August, 2022 

Wednesday 
VI 12481602 Legal Aspects of Business 

18th August, 2022 

Thursday 
IV 12481403 Marketing Management 

20th August, 2022 

Saturday 
IV 

12485908 

12485904 

12485907 

Fundamentals of Finance for Business 

Dynamics of New Venture                                  Generic Elective          

Contemporary Issue in Indian Economy             (Time- 3:00 PM ) 

Note: Date & Timing as per Date Sheet for B.A. (Hons)/B.Sc. (Hons)/B.Com (Hons) Generic Elective Examination Aug-2022 

Meant for Part-III (VI Semester) & Part-II (IV Semester) students along with this Ex-students, Essential Repeaters and 

Improvement cases of Part-I.(II Semester) shall also appear as per rule.(Time- 3:00 PM) (Admissions of 2019 &2020)..      

 

                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                  
New Delhi, 28TH July, 2022                                    Assistant Registrar (Examinations)  

 

 


