

## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

DATE-SHEET FOR B.A. (HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM(CBCS-LOCF) SEMESTER EXAMINATION, AUGUST-2022 MEANT FOR PART-III (VI SEMESTER) & PART-II (IV SEMESTER) STUDENTS ALONGWITH THIS ONLY EX-STUDENTS, ESSENTIALS REPEATERS AND IMPROVEMENT CASES OF PART-I (II SEMESTER) SHALL ALSO APPEAR AS PER RULE.

Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2019 & 2020)

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT : 9:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT . 7.00 AND 10 12.00 NOON			
DATE/DAY	SEM.	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
05 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Friday	II	As per Date Semester) Exa Part-II (IV Se	Sheet for Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course (AECC-I) Part-I (II amination August-2022 (Time- 3:00 PM) Meant for Part-III (VI Semester) emester) students along with this only Ex-students, Essential Repeaters and cases of Part-I.(II Semester) shall also appear as per rule.
06 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Saturday	VI	12481601	International Economics
07 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Sunday	IV	12483303 12483901 12483302	Research Methods and Statistical Packages Entrepreneurial Skills Personality Development & Interpersonal skills
08 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Monday	II	12481201	Microeconomics and Applications-II
10 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Wednesday	II	12481202	Mathematics for Business Economics
11 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Thursday	VI	12487901 12487902 12487910 12487911 12487916 12487918	Indian Economy Environmental Economics Derivatives and Currency Markets Indian Financial System New Ventures Planning And Implementation Marketing Analytics
12 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Friday	II	12485904 12485905 12485907	Dynamics of New Venture Digital Marketing Contemporary Issue in Indian Economy (Time- 3:00 PM)
13 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Saturday	IV	12481401	Macroeconomics and Applications-II
14 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Sunday	VI	12487901 12487902 12487910 12487911 12487915 12487918	Indian Economy Environmental Economics Derivatives and Currency Markets Indian Financial System New Ventures Planning And Implementation Marketing Analytics  DSE
16 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Tuesday	IV	12481402	Basic Econometrics
17 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Wednesday	VI	12481602	Legal Aspects of Business
18 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Thursday	IV	12481403	Marketing Management
20 <sup>th</sup> August, 2022 Saturday	IV	12485908 12485904 12485907	Fundamentals of Finance for Business  Dynamics of New Venture  Contemporary Issue in Indian Economy  Generic Elective  (Time- 3:00 PM)

Note: Date & Timing as per Date Sheet for B.A. (Hons)/B.Sc. (Hons)/B.Com (Hons) Generic Elective Examination Aug-2022 Meant for Part-III (VI Semester) & Part-II (IV Semester) students along with this Ex-students, Essential Repeaters and Improvement cases of Part-I.(II Semester) shall also appear as per rule.(Time- 3:00 PM) (Admissions of 2019 & 2020).

Pakerle Horoge

**Assistant Registrar (Examinations)** 

New Delhi,  $28^{TH}$  July, 2022